
1 Archer, Cindy Fraley, Hannah 33 Robinson-Dorn, Trilby Galindo, Marisela
2 Ashar, Sameer Rivera, Imalay 34 Ross, Ezra Fraley, Hannah
3 Ballakrishnen, Swethaa Gonzalez De Toro, Maria 35 Simons, Ken Peregrina, Jess
4 Baradaran, Mehrsa Law FAST 36 Solomon, Bob Mitrev, Lily
5 Barnes, Mario Wang, Justine 37 Song, Ji Seon Peregrina, Jess
6 Blank, Joshua Wang, Justine 38 Southworth, Ann Mitrev, Lily
7 Cahill, Courtney Peregrina, Jess 39 Stoever, Jane Rivera, Imalay
8 Camacho, Alex Gonzalez De Toro, Maria 40 Talesh, Shauhin Moreno, Luz
9 Cowing, Adam Rivera, Imalay 41 Taylor Poppe, Emily Gonzalez De Toro, Maria

10 Croskery-Roberts, Rachel Aguilar, Naomi 42 Tice, Beatrice Fraley, Hannah
11 DiMento, Joe Gonzalez De Toro, Maria 43 Tinto, Katie Peregrina, Jess
12 Dubal, Veena Wang, Justine 44 Tonner, Grace Aguilar, Naomi
13 Fleischer, Vic Wang, Justine 45 Waldman, Ari Wang, Justine
14 Gustafson, Kaaryn Peregrina, Jess 46 Weinstein, Henry Mitrev, Lily
15 Haeberle, Kevin Mitrev, Lily 47 Whytock, Chris Peregrina, Jess
16 Hempel, Carrie Moreno, Luz 48 Whytock, Jessica Kroll, Mari
17 Jiménez, Dalié Moreno, Luz A1 Cyr, Patty Rivera, Imalay
18 Kaye, David Rivera, Imalay A2 Hoffman, Paul Gonzalez De Toro, Maria
19 Kim, Summer Mitrev, Lily A3 Rosenbaum, Mark Gonzalez De Toro, Maria
20 Lai, Annie Rivera, Imalay A4 Seager, Susan Law FAST
21 Lee, Dana Gonzalez De Toro, Maria V1 Johnson, Maureen Aguilar, Naomi
22 Lee, Stephen Peregrina, Jess V2 Park, Kyung-Sin (KS) Rivera, Imalay
23 Lerner, Jack Peregrina, Jess V3 Rofé, Jessica Rivera, Imalay
24 Leslie, Christopher Gonzalez De Toro, Maria V4 Semeraro, Steve Aguilar, Naomi
25 Li, Ji Mitrev, Lily V5 Stafford, Todd Fraley, Hannah
26 Marian, Omri Peregrina, Jess V6 Tanana, Heather Peregrina, Jess
27 Menkel-Meadow, Carrie Gonzalez De Toro, Maria
28 Mikkor, Alison Fraley, Hannah
29 Parrish, Austen Domingo, Sam Law Librarians Kroll, Mari
30 Porter, Katie* N/A Law Lecturers Law FAST
31 Reese, Tony Gonzalez De Toro, Maria ASP Instructors Open
32 Robinson-Dorn, Michael Peregrina, Jess Experiential Programs Mondares, Alexis

*Sabbatical/Teaching Release 1-48: Full-time Faculty A1-A4: Adjunct Faculty V1: Visiting Faculty

Aguilar, Naomi naguilar@law.uci.edu LAW 4800; x43071
Domingo, Sam deans-office@law.uci.edu EDU 1091
Fraley, Hannah hfraley@law.uci.edu LAW 4800; x41986
Galindo, Marisela mgalindo@law.uci.edu LAW 4800Y; x42229
Gonzalez De Toro, Maria mgonzalez@law.uci.edu LAW 4500; x49808
Kroll, Mari mkroll@law.uci.edu Law Library
Mitrev, Lily Faculty Assistant lmitrev@law.uci.edu LAW 3500; x45531
Mondares, Alexis amondares@law.uci.edu MPAA 201
Moreno, Luz Faculty Assistant lmoreno@law.uci.edu LAW 3500; x48042
Peregrina, Jessica jperegrina@law.uci.edu LAW 3800; x42483
Rivera, Imalay Faculty Assistant irivera@law.uci.edu LAW 3800; x42123
Wang, Justine jwang@law.uci.edu LAW 4500; x45623
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